CY7C1471V33-133AXCT Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CY7C1471V33-133AXCT-DG
Manufacturer Infineon Technologies
Manufacturer Product Number CY7C1471V33-133AXCT
Description IC SRAM 72MBIT PARALLEL 100TQFP
Detailed Description SRAM - Synchronous, SDR Memory IC 72Mbit Parall
el 133 MHz 6.5 ns 100-TQFP (14x20)

Updated Maximum Ratings (Added “Supply Voltage on VDDQ Relative to GND”
and its corresponding details).
Updated Ordering Information (Updated part numbers).
*J 1274732 VKN /
AESA
07/18/2007 Updated Switching Waveforms (Updated Figure 4 (Corrected typo)).
*K 2898501 NJY 03/24/2010 Updated Ordering Information:
Updated part numbers.
Updated Package Diagrams:
spec 51-85050 – Changed revision from *B to *C.
spec 51-85165 – Changed revision from *A to *B.
spec 51-85167 – Changed revision from ** to *A.
*L 3034798 NJY 09/21/2010 Updated Ordering Information:
No change in part numbers.
Added Ordering Code Definitions.
Added Acronyms and Units of Measure.
Minor edits.
Updated to new template.
Completing Sunset Review.
Document History Page (continued)
Document Title: CY7C1471V33, 72-Mbit (2M × 36) Flow-Through SRAM with NoBL™ Architecture
Document Number: 38-05288
Rev. ECN Orig. of
Change
Submission
Date Description of Change
CY7C1471V33-133AXCT Infineon Technologies IC SRAM 72MBIT PARALLEL 100TQFP
CY7C1471V33
Document Number: 38-05288 Rev. *V Page 22 of 24
*M 3357114 PRIT 08/29/2011 Updated Package Diagrams:
spec 51-85050 – Changed revision from *C to *D.
spec 51-85165 – Changed revision from *B to *C.
spec 51-85167 – Changed revision from *A to *B.
Completing Sunset Review.
*N 3633894 PRIT 06/01/2012 Updated Features (Removed CY7C1473V33, CY7C1475V33 related
information; removed 165-ball FBGA package, 209-ball FBGA package related
information).
Updated Functional Description (Removed CY7C1473V33, CY7C1475V33
related information; removed the Note “For best practice recommendations,